
40

80
100

140

180

20040

80
100

140

180

200

40

80
100

140

180

200 40

80
100

140

180

200

NET #1 = 1234

NET #2 = 5678

One ton 
chlorine container

Chlorine
gas filter

Vacuum regulator
w/ pressure gauge, 

dripleg & heater

Vacuum piping to 
control valve(s)

Electronic ball valve

Pressure gauge w/ 
switch

Sch.80 seamless 
carbon steel pipe

Dripleg w/
25W heater

CS-110
Changeover 

controller

Scale monitor w/
4-20mA output


